

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1353/2010

S.N.AGRAWAL & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

J.P.BANSAL

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1345/2010
(With Office Report)Crl.A. No. 1352/2010
(with Office Report)

Date: 14/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Disha Vaish, Adv.
Mr. Anantha Narayana M.G., Adv.
Mr. Tarun Gulia, Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Aggarwal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjiv Das, Adv.
Mr. Ekansh Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Parmanand Gaur, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the prayer made by the learned Senior counsel appearing for the appellants, list the Criminal Appeals on Wednesday, the 20th July, 2016.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER(H.S. NEGI)
COURT MASTER

