

b
A

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal

No.1353/2010

S.N.AGRAWAL & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

J.P.BANSAL

Respondent(s)

WITH CrI.A. No.1345/2010 (With Office Report)
CrI.A. No. 1352/2010 (With Office Report)

Date : 20/07/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Agarwal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.

Mr. Parmanand Gaur,Adv. (Not Present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, learned counsel

appearing for the respondent, list the matters on 21.7.2016.

Mr. Shrivastava, learned counsel for the respondent, shall
file vakalatnama/memo of appearance during the course of the day.

(Sanjay Kumar-II)
Court Master

(Sneh Lata Sharma)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
SANJAY KUMAR
Date: 2016.07.20
16:53:30 IST
Reason: